SASP
Members

Non -
SASP
Members

o -

Cape Town -«

SASP

(oregress
REFRAMING PHYSIOTHERAPY CARE

» plr<on 50’_'

)

Mhysiter®’

SASP congress 2020 — registration fees

Early bird
(ending 15
February 2020)
Full R4,000.00
conference
Day 1 R1,000.00
Day 2 & 3 R2,000.00
Day 4 R1,000.00
Early bird
(ending 15
February 2020)
Full R6,000.00
conference
Day 1 R1,500.00
Day 2 & 3 R3,000.00

Day 4 R1,500.00

7-10 August 2020

Standard fee
(20 June
2020)

R5,000.00

R1,250.00
R2,500.00

R1,250.00

Standard fee
(20 June
2020)

R7,500.00

R1,875.00
R3,750.00

R1,875.00

Late fee
(1 August
2020)

R6,250.00

R1,560.00
R3,120.00

R1,560.00

Late fee
(1 August
2020)

R9,375.00

R2,500
R5,000

R2,500

On the day fee

R8,000.00

R2,000.00
R4,000.00

R2,000.00

On the day fee

R12,000.00

R3,000.00

R6,000.00

R3,000.00



