

SASP congress 2020 – registration fees

		Early bird (ending 15 February 2020)	Standard fee (20 June 2020)	Late fee (1 August 2020)	On the day fee
SASP Members	Full conference	R4,000.00	R5,000.00	R6,250.00	R8,000.00
	Day 1	R1,000.00	R1,250.00	R1,560.00	R2,000.00
	Day 2 & 3	R2,000.00	R2,500.00	R3,120.00	R4,000.00
	Day 4	R1,000.00	R1,250.00	R1,560.00	R2,000.00

		Early bird (ending 15 February 2020)	Standard fee (20 June 2020)	Late fee (1 August 2020)	On the day fee
Non - SASP Members	Full conference	R6,000.00	R7,500.00	R9,375.00	R12,000.00
	Day 1	R1,500.00	R1,875.00	R2,500	R3,000.00
	Day 2 & 3	R3,000.00	R3,750.00	R5,000	R6,000.00
	Day 4	R1,500.00	R1,875.00	R2,500	R3,000.00